
PTA Council Howard County 

General Membership Meeting 

Monday December 3, 2018 

4th 2018-2019 Session 

www.ptachc.org 
 

PRE MEETING EVENTS 

4:00 PM HCPSS oath of office for (HCPSS office) - Vicky Cutroneo, Jennifer Mallo, Sabina Taj, 
Chao Wu 

 
7:00 PM PTACHC Legislative Committee updates (Homewood) 

GENERAL MEETING 

7:30 PM Call to Order; Establish Quorum; Pledge of Allegiance 

Announcements - Scholarships 

Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Advisory Committee – Representative Appointment 
 
Tue. December 11 - Wilde Lake High School 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 
 
Tue. January 22 - River Hill Media Center 
 
Tue. February 19 - River Hill Media Center 
 
Tue. March 19 - Board Room B 
 
Tue. April 23 - Board Room B 
 
Tue. May 14 - Board Room B 
 
Tue. June 18 - Board Room B 

 

7:35 PM Treasurer’s Report, Training update – Board, Meg Ricks, Treasurer@ptachc.org 

7:40 PM Review Minutes & Approval – Brett Sovereign, Secretary@ptachc.org 

7:45 PM Superintendent Report, BOE Report, SECAC Report, HCEA Report 

7:50 PM OBRC Report, Dress Code Report, Laurie Ramey, OBRC@ptachc.org 

8:00 PM HCPSS – Mental Health Initiatives Part 2, Continuation from November Meeting 

8:20 PM Legislative – Local Bills Update 

Public hearing for school surcharges – Saturday, Jan. 12, 2019; location TBD 

8:40 PM Water Quality Report - HCPSS 

9:00 PM Wrap-up – Call up – Local PTA status, issues, updates. 

Next Board Meeting – Wednesday, December 5, 2018 7:30 PM 

Next General Meeting Monday January 7, 2019  

Homewood School 7:30 PM 

mailto:Secretary@ptachc.org

